
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.
114
71

103
101
63
68

118
110
94
62
81
66

106
70
75
90
67
76
86
91
53

Name
Nicol Bi čanová
Pavel Pot ůček
Uherka Michael
Eliška Kundratová
Klára Sv ětlíková
Tereza Neumanová
Ivete Lokvencová
Kamil Hastík
Bohumská Jolana
Petr Hromadík
Klofá čová Martina
Petr Janda
Černoch Jakub
Kateřina Pot ůčková
Karel Šindelek
Korvas Petr
Marcela Procházková
Helena Soldánová
Roman Bílek
Korvasová Petra
Jaroslav Suchý

Class
Ž

M

M

Ž

Ž

Ž

Ž

M

Ž

M

Ž

M

M

Ž

M

M

Ž

Ž

M

Ž

M

PIC
1
1
2
2
3
4
5
3
6
4
7
5
6
8
7
8
9

10
9

11
10

Club
N + M
Potůčkovi I.
Uherkovi
Žlutavanky
BERUŠKY 2
TOUR SPORT
lvice Aja a Iva
WORKER SSCO team
Bohumští1 T.+J.
Hromadíkovi
LK Zlín
Šumperští ďáblové
Lyžařský klub Zlín 5
Potůčkovi II.
Šindelkovi
KORVAS TEAM 001
LK Zlín
Soldánovi
Bílkovi
KORVAS TEAM 007
Slováčkovi

Make
94
72
95
96
97
1
62
77
71
68
72
67
71
73
68
72

72
68
77
71

Total Tm
3:09.454
3:16.619
3:23.060
3:25.369
3:25.936
3:39.479
3:41.829
3:52.205
3:55.194
3:57.143
3:58.297
4:06.108
4:06.968
4:13.083
4:14.387
4:20.137
4:27.265
4:32.491
4:36.241
5:00.597
5:03.338

Laps
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Diff

7.165
13.606
15.915
16.482
30.025
32.375
42.751
45.740
47.689
48.843
56.654
57.514

1:03.629
1:04.933
1:10.683
1:17.811
1:23.037
1:26.787
1:51.143
1:53.884

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

7.165

Avg. Speed

23,429

Best Lap Tm

37.685

Best Spd

39,262

Best Lap by

71 - Pavel Potùèek
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Otrokovice_4

Otrokovice1

RZ_Rodinný

Race started at 12:46:23

Ovál Otrokovice 0,411 Km

22.8.2009 12:40


